
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.80 608 F 15/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Gates &Whick 3

29.97 598 F 08/04/18 Gaw Spring Meet Dunston Gates &Whick 3

30.06 592 H 15/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Gates &Whick 3

30.11 589 F 06/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham Gates &Whick 3

30.15 587 H 06/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham Gates &Whick 3

30.15 587 H 08/04/18 Gaw Spring Meet Dunston Gates &Whick 3

30.21 583 F 07/04/19 GAW Spring Meet Dunston LC Gates &Whick 3

30.46 569 H 07/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Gates &Whick 2

30.57 563 H 18/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

30.60 561 H 07/04/19 GAW Spring Meet Dunston LC Gates &Whick 3

30.66 558 H 28/05/23 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

30.70 556 F 05/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

30.77 552 H 10/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

30.79 551 H 08/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Gates &Whick 2

30.88 546 H 20/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Co Sund'land 2

30.98 541 H 15/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Co Sund'land 2

31.02 539 H 18/09/22 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Neptune Centre Co Sund'land 3

31.04 538 F 22/05/22 Durham City Aquatics Summer Sprint & Relay Meet Durham Co Sund'land 3

31.04 538 H 29/05/22 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

31.13 533 H 05/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

31.14 533 H 22/05/22 Durham City Aquatics Summer Sprint & Relay Meet Durham Co Sund'land 3

31.50 515 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

31.53 513 H 14/10/17 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017 Billingham Gates &Whick 2

31.53 513 H 14/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Co Sund'land 2

31.55 512 F 17/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Gates &Whick 4

31.62 509 H 12/11/16 Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge Billingham Gates &Whick 4

32.19 482 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 2
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32.19 482 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 2

32.34 475 H 09/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Gates &Whick 1

32.41 472 H 17/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Gates &Whick 4

32.53 467 H 08/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 2

37.63 302 F 25/10/14 Chester le Street Junior Meet Chester-le-Street  3

39.26 266 H 25/10/14 Chester le Street Junior Meet Chester-le-Street  3

39.90 253 F 10/05/14 Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams Tynemouth Gates &Whick 3

43.48 195 H 26/10/13 Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013 Chester-le-Street Gates &Whick 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
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30.66 558 H 28/05/23 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023 South Shields Co Sund'land 3
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31.02 539 H 18/09/22 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Neptune Centre Co Sund'land 3

31.04 538 H 29/05/22 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022 South Shields Co Sund'land 3
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29.80 608 F 15/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Gates &Whick 3

30.06 592 H 15/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Gates &Whick 3

29.97 598 F 08/04/18 Gaw Spring Meet Dunston Gates &Whick 3

30.15 587 H 08/04/18 Gaw Spring Meet Dunston Gates &Whick 3

30.11 589 F 06/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham Gates &Whick 3

30.15 587 H 06/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham Gates &Whick 3

30.79 551 H 08/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Gates &Whick 2

31.53 513 H 14/10/17 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017 Billingham Gates &Whick 2

32.34 475 H 09/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Gates &Whick 1

31.62 509 H 12/11/16 Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge Billingham Gates &Whick 4

32.19 482 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 2

32.53 467 H 08/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 2

31.55 512 F 17/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Gates &Whick 4

32.41 472 H 17/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Gates &Whick 4

37.63 302 F 25/10/14 Chester le Street Junior Meet Chester-le-Street  3

39.26 266 H 25/10/14 Chester le Street Junior Meet Chester-le-Street  3

39.90 253 F 10/05/14 Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams Tynemouth Gates &Whick 3

43.48 195 H 26/10/13 Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013 Chester-le-Street Gates &Whick 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


